


2023 SDSS-V Collaboration Meeting / Program

2023 SDSS-V Collaboration Meeting

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Session 5 - Gerald D. Fischbach Auditorium/2-GDFA (1:30 PM - 2:30 PM)

-Conveners: Benny Trakhtenbrot

time

1:30PM
1:42 PM
1:54 PM
2:06 PM
2:18PM

[id] title

[33] Exploring "Changing-look" AGNSs: First Results from SDSS-V

[35] Fast Marginalization Methods for Modern Astronomical Pipelines

[36] A New MWM Pipeline: Separating APOGEE Spectra into Components
[86] KPM: A flexible and data-driven K process model for nucleosynthesis

[87] Closing the loop: observing Gaia white dwarfs with SDSS V

Page 1

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

presenter

ZELTYN, Grisha
FINKBEINER, Douglas
SAYDJARI, Andrew
GRIFFITH, Emily

GENTILE FUSILLO, Nicola
Pietro



