2023 SDSS-V Collaboration Meeting

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Session 5 - Gerald D. Fischbach Auditorium/2-GDFA (1:30 PM - 2:30 PM)

-Conveners: Benny Trakhtenbrot

time	[id] title	presenter
1:30 PM	[33] Exploring "Changing-look" AGNs: First Results from SDSS-V	ZELTYN, Grisha
1:42 PM	[35] Fast Marginalization Methods for Modern Astronomical Pipelines	FINKBEINER, Douglas
1:54 PM	[36] A New MWM Pipeline: Separating APOGEE Spectra into Components	SAYDJARI, Andrew
2:06 PM	[86] KPM: A flexible and data-driven K process model for nucleosynthesis	GRIFFITH, Emily
2:18 PM	[87] Closing the loop: observing Gaia white dwarfs with SDSS V	GENTILE FUSILLO, Nicola Pietro